CVD-D & PCD Chipbreaker Program
3
CCGT   Positive Rake Angle PCD CVD-D
CL
PDC PDC-S PDC-CU-S
Designation IC S r CBF CBR CBF CBR CB1 CB2 CB3
CCGT-21.50.5
.250 .094

•	 Milling	bodies	made	from	lightwight	7075-T6	aluminum
•	 Two	diamond	grades	PCD	and	CVD-D
•	 Three	CBN	grades	to	machine	a	wide	range	of	materials
•	 Two	cutting	edges	per	insert	with	3mm,	3.5mm	&	6mm
	 cutting	edge	lengths
New Tool
Design!Inserts From
18
TCP90 Face Mills for PCD / TFC Milling Applications
Designation D1 D2 H Flutes Insert Cartridge Cartridge
Screw
Insert
Screw
Height
Adj. Screw
TCP90-2000-AL 2.00 .75 2.00 3
CPGX-32.5...
BC100X5000
BRTC M5 SHCS TCP951 HAS6823
TCP90-2500-AL 2.50 1.00 2.00 5
TCP90-3000-AL 3.00 1.00 2.00 7
TCP90-4000-AL 4.00 1.25 2.00 10
TCP90-5000-AL 5.00 1.50 2.50 11
TCP90-6000-AL 6.00 1.50 2.50 13
TCP90-8000-AL 8.00 2.00 2.50 16
*	Steel	cutter	bodies	are	available	on	request	and	are	recommended	when	using	CBN	Tipped	Inserts
GRADES
Designation Cut Length Radius PCD CVD-D CBN-H CBN-K CBN-X
CPGX-32.50.5PDR-35 .138" .008" g g g g g